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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrA [Life] 330-
B/2023 With CM
100/2023(Life
Imprisonment-
Murder Case /
PPC)

CM 237/2023 In
W.P 1143-
B/2020(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Pay/Allowances)

CM 309/2023 In
W.P 626-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM 278/2023
[withdrawal] In
W.P 524-
B/2022(Education-
Issuance of
Degree-Migration-
Engineering)

CM 315/2023 In
W.P 447-
B/2023(Service-
Statutory-
Promotion)

The State etc

Provincial Govt etc

Govt of KP etc

Secretary Labour etc

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Wahid Rehman

Ihsanullah

M.Tahir

M.Rahman Aziz

Kashif Khan

Imran Shafiq

Khush Ameer Khattak

Alamzeb Khan

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Pir Hamidullah Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28938)

(21778)

(23912)

(26373)

(28757)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

CM 314/2023 In
W.P 539-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

Rev in WP 5-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-Review)

COC in WP 37-
B/2023 In
WP(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC in WP 41-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 55-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of KP etc

Muhammad Zia Ul Haq

Zahoor Khan etc

Mohib Ur Rahman

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Farhan Ud Din

Tariq Bilal

Imam Shah

Ubaidullah Khan

Mst Badana etc

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Basir Gul Baz

Shahid Salim Minakhel

Abdullah Khattak

Masood Iqbal Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29107)

(28828)

(28081)

(28121)

(28561)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

COC in WP 76-
B/2023 InWP
466/023(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 404-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

W.P 425-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 427-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 428-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

Govt of KP etc

Govt of Pakistan etc

Govt of Kp etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Muhammad Gul

Hafeezullah

Asma

Khalid Kamal

Ihtesham

Abdul Jabbar Khan

M.Salim Awan

Anis Ahmad

Irfanullah Khattak

Malik Rahman Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29285)

(28603)

(28668)

(28678)

(28683)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

W.P 432-B/2023
With IR(NADRA-
CNIC)

W.P 434-B/2023
With CM 242/2023
&
O/Obj(Developme
ntal Funds-
Others)

W.P 481-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 530-B/2023
With IR(Criminal-
Others)

W.P 557-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

Chairman NADRA etc

Chief Minister Khyber
Pakhtunkhwa etc

Naimatullah

The State etc

Govt Of Kp

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Muhammad Zaman

Gul Muhammad Khan

Mst Gulfam

Dost Ali Khan

Abdul Hameed Khan

Faizan Hidayat

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Nandar Khan

Iftikhar Durrani

Masood Adnan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28687)

(28696)

(28860)

(29093)

(29147)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

W.P 580-
B/2023(Criminal-
Others)

W.P 602-B/2023
with IR(Land
Reforms-Others)

W.P 603-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-conduct)

W.P 607-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Statutory-
Seniority)

W.P 609-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

Habibullah etc

Govt of kP etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt Of KP

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Muhammad Yasin

Naeem Khan

Karan Khan etc

Fahim Ullah

Arif Muhammad Khan

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Muhammad Usman Khan

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Farman Ali Khan Mitta Khel

Yasir Rauf Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29219)

(29284)

(29295)

(29298)

(29311)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

26.

27.

28.

1.

2.

W.P 610-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 620-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

W.P 621-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Seniority)

C.Misc 364-
B/2015(Writ
Petitions-Review)

W.P 760-B/2022
With CM 392/2022
& IR(Family-Final
Judgment)

VC UST Bannu etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of KP etc

Razia Bibi etc

Court No: 1

C.R 60/2015

M.Ali Khan etc

(Date By Court)

Rabia Jahanzeb Advocate

Gul Saif Khan

Farida Khanam

Haji Daray Khan

Ghani Rahman

Yasir Rauf Wazir

Malik Samiullah Khan

Abdul Jabbar Khan

Rustam Khan Kundi, H.Umer
Farooq Khan

Faridullah Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i H.Darry Khan
V/s

H.Umer Farooq Khan

H.Zafar Iqbal, Waris Fahim

(29310)

(29331)

(29332)

(11223)

(27018)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

Cr.A [Death] 124-
B/2022 With MR
02/2022(Death
Appeal -PPC)

CrA [Life] 48-
B/2022(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

CrA [Life] 84-
B/2022(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

CrA [M.Ref] 2/2022

CrA [S.Sen] 143/2022

CrR 17/2022

CrR 28/2022

Cr.A [Acq] 88/2022

Gul Sardar

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

state etc

Gul Sardar

Habibullah

Nabiur Rahman

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Salahud Din Khan Marwat

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed,
Hujjatullah Khan Marwat

H.Humayun Khan Wazir,
Muhammad Rashid Khan Dirma
Khel

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

i

i

ii

The State

Khan Sardar Khan

Naqibullah

Dil Jan

Dil Jan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

A.A.G

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed

H.Humayun Khan Wazir, Wali Ur
Rahman

H.Humayun Khan Wazir, Wali Ur
Rahman

(26096)

(25265)

(25805)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

4.

5.

6.

7.

CrA [Life] 136-
B/2022(Life
Imprisonment-
Murder Case /
PPC)

CrA [S.Sen] 83-
B/2023 With CM
27/23(Short
Sentence-Others)

Cr.A [Acq] 34-
B/2016(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 219-
B/2016(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

CrR 41/2022

Cr.A [Acq] 137/2022

Cr.A [Acq] 161/2022

Cr.A [Acq] 90/2016

Cr.A [Acq] 218/2021

Qasimullah etc

The State etc

Usama Khan etc

Riaz

The state etc

(Date By Court)

Qismatullah

Munib Rahman

Israr Ahmad

Sher Nawaz

Farooq Khan Sokari

Iftikhar Durrani

H.Fazal ur Rehman

M.Anwar Khan Maidad Khel

Sohail Khan Mandew

Inamullah Khan Kakki, Ahmad Ali
Saddiqi

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

iii

i

i

Razaullah Khan

Jalil etc

Razaullah

The State

Shamtiaz 

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

Muhammad Sadeeq Khan

Farooq Khan Sokari, Sohail Khan
Mandew

Muhammad Sadeeq Khan

A.A.G

(26180)

(27785)

(8889)

(9398)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

8.

9.

10.

11.

COC 35-
B/2016(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 181-
B/2018(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 195-B/2019
With CM 14/2020,
10/2022, 1/2022 &
32/2022(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 46-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

Zaitullah AEO etc

Amil Khan Wazir

PESCO

Abdul Wahab,Director HE

Court No: 1

COC 167/2020

COC 66/2021

Jabbar Khan etc

Chariman Wapda etc

(Date By Court)

Shama Kanwal

Sher Riazullah

Matiullah

Mustajab Khan

Asghar Ali Khan Daim Khel

Masood Iqbal Khattak, M.Ayub
Khan

Muhammad Usman Khan,
Shakirullah Khan, Ikramullah Khan
Marwat

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Umerzad Shah Bukhari, Syed
Asfandyar Ali Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

Wasimullah Khan

Israr khan 

V/s

V/s

Asad khan

Khush Ameer Khattak

Umer Zad Shah Bukhari

(8655)

(14263)

(18677)

(20159)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

COC in WP 38-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 674-B/2016
With CM 355/2022
[M] & IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 705-
B/2016(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

W.P 732-B/2016
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 401-B/2019
With CM 270/2023
& IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Pay/Allowances)

Muhammad Zia Ul Haq etc

ACS FATA etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Deputy Dir: FIA etc

Court No: 1

COC 121/2019

Falak Naz etc

(Date By Court)

Wasim Sajad

Sher Rahman etc

Basro Jana

M.Salman

Adil Shahzad

Shahid Salim Minakhel

Inamullah Khan Kakki, M.Zafar
Nawaz Sikandari, Zia Ud din Malik

Faridullah Khan

Masood Iqbal Khattak

M.Tariq Qureshi

Faridullah Shah Wazir

Syed Sher Shah

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Adil Shehzad 
V/s

M.Tariq Qureshi

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

(28073)

(10331)

(10408)

(10458)

(17056)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

17.

18.

19.

20.

W.P 811-B/2019
With CM
310/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 912-B/2019
With CM 01/2021,
CM 339/2022(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 196-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 883-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Service)

Govt KPK etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt KP etc

Court No: 1

W.P 1220/2020

W.P 1267/2020

W.P 10/2021

W.P 56/2021

Govt of KP etc

Provincial Govt KP etc

Provincial Govt etc

Govt of KP etc

Noor Ali shah

Abdullah Khan

Mukhtarullah Khan

Inayat Ullah etc

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

Shakirullah Khan

Shahid Salim Minakhel

Abdullah Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

iii

iv

Syed Khan

M.Bilal

Nadir Rahman

Inayatullah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

Ahmad Farooq Khattak, Abid
Nawaz Khan, Yasir Rauf Wazir

Abdul Jabbar Khattak

Shahid Salim Minakhel

(17885)

(18154)

(19656)

(21353)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

21.

22.

23.

24.

W.P 175-B/2022
With CM
129/2022(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 799-B/2022
With CM 48/2023
& IR [N](Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 285-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

IR  In W.P 297-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

Wapda etc

Arifa Bibi

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

W.P 119/2022

W.P 133/2022

W.P 192/2022

Chairman WAPDA etc

Chairman WAPDA etc

Govt of KP etc

Shahzeb Khan etc

Muhammad Imran

Mah Rukh Farid Syed

Sher Amanullah Khan

Khush Ameer Khattak, Pir
Hamidullah Shah

Asghar Ali Khan Daim Khel

Basir Gul Baz

M.Ziaullah Khan

Umer Zad Shah Bukhari, Syed
Asfandyar Ali Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

iii

M.Sufian etc

Zahoorullah Khan

Wasim Haider etc

V/s

V/s

V/s

Shahid Khan Bangash, Imran
Khan Dirma Khel

Shahid Khan Bangash

M.Tariq Qureshi, Nandar Khan

Umer Zad Shah Bukhari

(25222)

(27146)

(28268)

(28299)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

IR  In W.P 330-
B/2023(Criminal-
Others)

IR  In W.P 362-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 582-B/2023
With CM 303/2023
[M], 266/2023 [EH]
& IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Other
Quota))

W.P 600-B/2023
With CM 312/2023
[M] & IR(Election-
Local Government
Election)

W.P 601-B/2023
With CM 313/2023
[M] & IR(Election-
Local Government
Election)

Federation of Pakistan etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Secretary Education etc

Returning Officer, UC Siraj Khel
etc

Returning Officer, UC Mayanki
Banda etc

Court No: 1

Muhammad Ishaq

Yasir Khan etc

Salah ud Din et

Asif Khan etc

Gul Shah Ali Khan etc

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28387)

(28474)

(29221)

(29273)

(29274)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

30. W.P 731-B/2022
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Sudais Gul etc M.Rasheed Khan Wazir
V/s

(26952)


